The shields and certificates were distributed among winners 
of tournaments. 

OTHER ACTIVITIES

CHEQUE DISTRIBUTION CEREMONY

During the seminar on International Anti-Corruption Day 
9 Dec 2022, DG NAB (Balochistan) handed over the ceremonial 
cheque of Rs.4,04,76,494/- (Forty million, four hundred and 
seventy six thousand, four hundred ninety four only) recovered in 
16 x cases, to Mr. Abdul Rehman Buzdar Senior Member CMIT 
Govt of Balochistan, Quetta on behalf of the provincial 
government.

WALL OF CULTURE

In compliance to the annual action plan 2022, activity of Wall of Culture has been carried out in collaboration with